477 Human Services Department Staff Directory

Name
Lori Pahvitse
TANF
Front Desk Phone
Vacant
Debbie Dixey
SallyAnne Jack
Nadine Auck
Luwana Skunkcap
Marina Fast Horse

Ferdinanda Shay
Lacey Whelan

Vocational
Rehabilitation

Ramona Medicine Horse

Murray Gonzalez
Candace Racehorse
Vacant

Otter Goggles
Tracy Cree

Consumer Services
Dustin Davis

Raelynn Appenay

Tyrell Buckskin

Michelle Perdash

Position

477 Human Services Director

TANF

TANF Front Desk Phone

TANF Manager
TANF MIS Officer
TANF Case Manager
TANF Case Manager
TANF Case Manager
TANF Case Manager
TANF Case Manager

477 Project Coordinator/Records

Technician

Vocational Rehabilitation

Voc Rehab Director, LMSW

Voc Rehab Administrative

Assistant

Voc Rehab Senior Counselor
Voc Rehab Adult Transitional

Counselor

Voc Rehab Employment Specialist
Voc Rehab Outreach/ Budget

Coordinator

Consumer Services

Consumer Services Manager

Self-Reliance Services Coordinator

Consumer Services

Weatherization Repairman

Consumer Services Budget

Technician

Phone #
208-478-3737
TANF
208-478-3979
208-478-3861
208-478-3708
208-478-3739
208-478-3767
208-478-3985
208-478-3974
208-478-3855

208-478-3712

Vocational
Rehabilitation

208-478-4052
208-236-1028

208-478-4050

208-478-3864/
208-478-1029

208-478-3978
208-478-4051

Consumer Services
208-478-3709
208-397-8218

208-220-8304

208-478-3738
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Name
Wynona Boyer

Vacant

Name

Education,
Employment &
Training

Jessica James

Jami Moss

Charlyn Perdash

Ida Broncho

Rose Ann Abrahamson
December Ariwite

Tribal Youth
Education

Dana Hernandez
Juanita Farmer
Kendra Benally
Patricia Johnson
Louida Benally

Tara Coby

Boys & Girls Club
Dana Hernandez

Johanna Whiteplume

Position

Consumer Services Administrative

Assistant

Consumer Services Assistant

Position

Education, Employment &
Training

EET Education Manager

EET Education Case Manager
EET Education Case Manager
EET MIS Officer

EET ABE/GED Instructor

EET Employment Specialist

Tribal Youth Education

TYEP Manager

TYEP Liaison K-6

TYEP Liaison 7-12
Student Support Specialist
TYEP After School Teacher
Student Support Specialist

Boys & Girls Club
Youth Education Manager/BGC
BGC Youth Coordinator

Phone #
208-478-3898

208-478-3983

Phone #

Education,
Employment &
Training

208-478-3851
208-478-3760
208-478-3983
208-478-3975
208-478-3883
208-478-3982

Tribal Youth Education

208-478-4014
208-478-3980
208-478-4092
208-478-3851
208-478-4018
208-339-6429

Phone #
208-478-4014
208-478-4065
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