477 Human Services Department Staff Directory

Name	Position	Phone #
Lori Pahvitse	477 Human Services Director	208-478-3737
TANF	TANF	TANF
Front Desk Phone	TANF Front Desk Phone	208-478-3979
Vacant	TANF Manager	208-478-3861
Debbie Dixey	TANF MIS Officer	208-478-3708
SallyAnne Jack	TANF Case Manager	208-478-3739
Nadine Auck	TANF Case Manager	208-478-3767
Luwana Skunkcap	TANF Case Manager	208-478-3985
Marina Fast Horse	TANF Case Manager	208-478-3974
Ferdinanda Shay	TANF Case Manager	208-478-3855
Lacey Whelan	477 Project Coordinator/Records Technician	208-478-3712
Vocational Rehabilitation	Vocational Rehabilitation	Vocational Rehabilitation
Ramona Medicine Horse	Voc Rehab Director, LMSW	208-478-4052
Murray Gonzalez	Voc Rehab Administrative Assistant	208-236-1028
Candace Racehorse	Voc Rehab Senior Counselor	208-478-4050
Vacant	Voc Rehab Adult Transitional Counselor	208-478-3864/ 208-478-1029
Otter Goggles	Voc Rehab Employment Specialist	208-478-3978
Tracy Cree	Voc Rehab Outreach/ Budget Coordinator	208-478-4051
Consumer Services	Consumer Services	Consumer Services
Dustin Davis	Consumer Services Manager	208-478-3709
Raelynn Appenay	Self-Reliance Services Coordinator	208-397-8218
Tyrell Buckskin	Consumer Services Weatherization Repairman	208-220-8304
Michelle Perdash	Consumer Services Budget Technician	208-478-3738

477 Human Services Department Staff Directory

Name	Position	Phone #
Wynona Boyer	Consumer Services Administrative Assistant	208-478-3898
Vacant	Consumer Services Assistant	208-478-3983
Name	Position	Phone #
Education, Employment & Training	Education, Employment & Training	Education, Employment & Training
Jessica James	EET Education Manager	208-478-3851
Jami Moss	EET Education Case Manager	208-478-3760
Charlyn Perdash	EET Education Case Manager	208-478-3983
Ida Broncho	EET MIS Officer	208-478-3975
Rose Ann Abrahamson	EET ABE/GED Instructor	208-478-3883
December Ariwite	EET Employment Specialist	208-478-3982
Tribal Youth Education	Tribal Youth Education	Tribal Youth Education
Dana Hernandez	TYEP Manager	208-478-4014
Juanita Farmer	TYEP Liaison K-6	208-478-3980
Kendra Benally	TYEP Liaison 7-12	208-478-4092
Patricia Johnson	Student Support Specialist	208-478-3851
Louida Benally	TYEP After School Teacher	208-478-4018
Tara Coby	Student Support Specialist	208-339-6429
Boys & Girls Club	Boys & Girls Club	Phone #
Dana Hernandez	Youth Education Manager/BGC	208-478-4014
Johanna Whiteplume	BGC Youth Coordinator	208-478-4065

477 Human Services Department Staff Directory

Name	Position	Phone #